& ™ Stebbings

- Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2021 USED 1.5 Turbo D Business Edition Nav Sports Tourer Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

Vehicle on Site
Awaiting Preparation
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VUTOZM

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
VU70ZNM Fuel:

Registration:

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, AIR CON, CRUISE CONTROL, 16" ALLOYS
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance
Group

Please call for more
information-on-this

vehicle

64.2

1.51

300
130

9.9

21852
£11,058.00

Diesel



Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, 16" ALLOYS, LOW MILES

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cp Deposit  TAOC TAP AF  OTPF PR :P'R DOA P MP FP
634 1000 49 199.28

PCP £1105800 £110500 £9,95300 £1463074 £000 £100 % L% £199.28 28 396030
PA % APR mths X 47
635 moo 48 261,09

HP  £105800 £110500 £9,95300 £13,63832 £000 £100 % : '

o % APR  mths £261.09 X 46 £262.09



