

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

## 2021 USED 1.5 Turbo D Business Edition Nav Sports Tourer Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	21852
Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£11,058.00
Registration:	VU70ZNM	Fuel:	Diesel

SAT NAV, TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, AIR CON, CRUISE CONTROL, 16" ALLOYS

MPG Average	64.2
Engine Size	1.51
Max Power(BHP)	
Max Torque(NM)	300
Max Speed(MPH)	130
0-60	9.9
Insurance Group	

## Other Features and Key Information

SAT NAV, 16" ALLOYS, LOW MILES

## Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	ТАР	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£11,058.00	£1,105.00	£9,953.00	£14,630.74	£0.00	£1.00	6.34 % P.A.	£12.90 % APR	49 mths	£199.28	199.28 X 47	£3,960.30
НР	£11,058.00	£1,105.00	£9,953.00	£13,638.32	£0.00	£1.00	6.35 % P.A.	£11.90 % APR	48 mths	£261.09	261.09 X 46	£262.09